
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 

5/26/2020 9:57:32 AM 

Christina Erwin [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =4ddd bff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Ch ri sti na E] 

RE: IBEC 

Could we schedule this to start at 12? We have an entitlements meeting from 10-12. 

Respectfully, 

Mindy Wikox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, Ci\ 90301 
v ( 310) 412 -s 2 30 : _Q'.lll'J_il_C:Q_)(_@_c:i_tyg_fi_ri_g_lgll'/_()_QQ:_Q!_g 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. ColVIMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSIDER THE El\l\llRONMEl\IT BEFORE PRll\ITll\IG THIS EMAIL 

-----Original Appointment-----
From: Christina Erwin [mailto:CErwin@esassoc.com] 
Sent: Monday, May 25, 2020 11:49 PM 
To: Mindala Wilcox; Fred Jackson; Christopher E. Jackson; Gordon Anderson (Gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com); 
Royce K. Jones (royce@kbblaw.com); Brian Boxer; Whit Manley; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com); Lisa 
Trifiletti; Perla Solis (perla@trifiletticonsulting.com); Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com); 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com); Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com); 
Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com); Robert Hodil 
(rhodil@coblentzlaw.com); Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com); Joshua R. Steinhauer 
(jrs@coblentzlaw.com) 
Subject: IBEC 
When: Tuesday, May 26, 2020 11:00 AM-1:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: WebEx below 



ber. 
video conferencing system or application to start the 


